Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SHADOW MOUNTAIN GOLF CLUB

73800 IRONWOOD ST, PALM DESERT,

CA. 92260

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH, 2025

**CEREMONY SET UP APRIL 12TH AT

5PM*

**RECEPTION SET UP: APRIL 13TH AT

2PM**
*MUST BE SET BY 5PMi

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
CEREMONY

;!__“__" White Chiavari Chair with White Cushions
White

i

SEATING FOR FIRST ROWS ONLY ON EACH SIDE

Qtty

16

Folding Chair, White 220

CEREMONY GUEST SEATING

Tent Frame with Swagging panels of white fabric on top
and legs

Stage, 8ft x 10ft x 16" Height
White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 10ft x 16" Height

Cabana Covered in White Fabric, 8ft x 10ft
CEILING SWAGS + (4) POLES

White Carpet Runner, 6ft x 50ft

GREEN ROOM

White Top Tent, 8ft x 8ft
INCLUDED BASES AND WHITE TENT WALLS

Two Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' + White Pullback Draping
TO BLOCK BOTH SIDES FOR CHANGING

RECEPTION

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
Hedges to hold the fabric
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ORDER #006053

VELVET EVENTS

POINT OF CONTACT: ABBY -

PHONE NUMBER TBD

Order Date: February 20, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$6.00

$3.25

$5,250.00

$450.00
$265.00

$550.00

$840.00

T

_|

T

Total CEREMONY

$236.00

$375.00

Total GREEN ROOM

$150.00

T

T

T

Total

$96.00

$715.00

$5,250.00

$450.00
$265.00

$550.00

$840.00

$8,166.00

$236.00

$375.00

$611.00

$2,700.00
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Description

Services

Cover Top with Fabric on extended area for Shade

Washington Dining Chair, Gold
White Velvet Pad

Dior Dining Chair, Gold
WHITE VELVET CUSHIONS

Naya Globe Pendant - 1 Light

Naya Globe Pendant - 3 Light

Naya Globe Pendant - 5 Light

White Fabric Ceiling (EXISTING HEXAGONAL
STRUCTURE)
TO COVER FULL CEILING

Poles to be covered in White Fabric

Stage, 8ft x 12ft
FOR BAND

White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft

Back Drop Wall, 8ft x 12ft (BEHIND THE BAND STAGE)
Banquet Round Tables, 66"

White Lamoure 132" Linens

Lamoure Napkins, White

Gold Scalloped Chargers

White Fabric To Cover Tiki Bar Front

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Traveling Fee

Per Diem Fee
Install/Strike Crew
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Qtty

1

120

120

24

24

240

240

12
12
12

12

Price

$2,000.00

$24.00

$22.00

$175.00

$275.00

$350.00

$9,900.00

$900.00

$450.00

$360.00
$450.00
$12.00
$28.00
$2.75
$6.00

$150.00

Total RECEPTION

$375.00
$480.00
$320.00
$240.00

$75.00

T

T

Total

$2,000.00

$2,880.00

$2,640.00

$350.00

$550.00

$700.00

$9,900.00

$900.00

$450.00

$360.00
$450.00
$288.00
$672.00
$660.00
$1,440.00
$150.00

$27,090.00

$1,125.00
$5,760.00
$3,840.00
$2,880.00

$900.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Crew Lodging - One Night 6 $475.00 $2,850.00
1 - Night
Notes Total Products: $35,867.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $17,355.00
Taxes : $3,514.24
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $56,736.24
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $56,736.24
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