

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006053

VELVET EVENTS POINT OF CONTACT: ABBY -PHONE NUMBER TBD

Order Date: February 20, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: SHADOW MOUNTAIN GOLF CLUB 73800 IRONWOOD ST, PALM DESERT, CA. 92260

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH, 2025

CEREMONY SET UP APRIL 12TH AT 5PM

RECEPTION SET UP: APRIL 13TH AT 2PM ***MUST BE SET BY 5PM***

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
CEREMONY					
E	White Chiavari Chair with White Cushions White SEATING FOR FIRST ROWS ONLY ON EACH SIDE	16	\$6.00	Т	\$96.0
	Folding Chair, White CEREMONY GUEST SEATING	220	\$3.25	Т	\$715.00
	Tent Frame with Swagging panels of white fabric on top and legs	1	\$5,250.00	Т	\$5,250.00
	Stage, 8ft x 10ft x 16" Height	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 10ft x 16" Height	1	\$265.00	Т	\$265.00
	Cabana Covered in White Fabric , 8ft x 10ft CEILING SWAGS + (4) POLES	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	White Carpet Runner, 6ft x 50ft	1	\$840.00	Т	\$840.00
			Total CEREMO	NY	\$8,166.00
GREEN ROOM					
	White Top Tent, 8ft x 8ft INCLUDED BASES AND WHITE TENT WALLS	1	\$236.00	Т	\$236.00
	Two Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' + White Pullback Draping TO BLOCK BOTH SIDES FOR CHANGING	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
			Total GREEN ROOM		\$611.00
RECEPTION					
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' Hedges to hold the fabric	18	\$150.00	Т	\$2,700.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Cover Top with Fabric on extended area for Shade	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Washington Dining Chair, Gold White Velvet Pad	120	\$24.00	Т	\$2,880.00
2	Dior Dining Chair, Gold WHITE VELVET CUSHIONS	120	\$22.00	Т	\$2,640.00
•	Naya Globe Pendant - 1 Light	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
÷	Naya Globe Pendant - 3 Light	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Naya Globe Pendant - 5 Light	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	White Fabric Ceiling (EXISTING HEXAGONAL STRUCTURE) TO COVER FULL CEILING	1	\$9,900.00	Т	\$9,900.00
	Poles to be covered in White Fabric	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Stage, 8ft x 12ft FOR BAND	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	Back Drop Wall, 8ft x 12ft (BEHIND THE BAND STAGE)	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 66"	24	\$12.00	Т	\$288.00
	White Lamoure 132" Linens	24	\$28.00	Т	\$672.00
	Lamoure Napkins, White	240	\$2.75	Т	\$660.00
	Gold Scalloped Chargers	240	\$6.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	White Fabric To Cover Tiki Bar Front	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
			Total RECEPTI	ON	\$27,090.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	3	\$375.00	Т	\$1,125.00
	Installation Fee	12	\$480.00		\$5,760.00
	Breakdown Fee	12	\$320.00		\$3,840.00
	Traveling Fee	12	\$240.00		\$2,880.00
	Per Diem Fee Install/Strike Crew	12	\$75.00		\$900.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Crew Lodging - One Night 1 - Night	6	\$475.00	\$2,850.00

Notes

\$35,867.00
\$17,355.00
\$3,514.24
(\$0.00)
\$56,736.24
(\$0.00)
\$56,736.24